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Great Start Executive Committee Dates   

Held at Spies Public Library at 9:30 a.m.  

      

No August Meeting - holding Brain Architecture Training 

August 9th 9:00 -12:00 at the Pullman House 

Thursday, October 7, 2021 

Thursday, December 2, 2021 

Thursday, February 3, 2022 

Thursday, April 7, 2022  

Thursday, June 2, 2022 
 

Menominee County Great Start Collaborative/ CTF 

Meeting Dates 2021-2022 

 Held from 12:00-1:00 p.m. at various tentative locations 

         

No August Meeting - holding Brain Architecture Training 

August 9th 9:00 -12:00 at the Pullman House 

Wednesday, October 13, 2021  

Wednesday, December 8, 2021  

Wednesday, February 9, 2022  

Wednesday, April 13, 2022 

Wednesday, June 8, 2022 


